



Police Emerald Society of the Hudson Valley PO Box 983 New Paltz, N.Y. 12561 Membership Application

An initiation fee of thirty dollars* (\$30.00) along with forty dollars (\$40.00) for annual dues should accompany this application,

Police Member - Any person of Irish lineage who is an active or retired Police Officer, as the position of police officer is so defined in the Criminal Procedure Law of the State of New York, Article 1 section 1.10(34) or Federal Officer, as the position is so defined in the Criminal Procedure Law of the State of New York, section 2.15

Peace Officer Member - Any person of Irish lineage who is an active or retired Peace Officer as the position are so defined in the Criminal Procedure Law of the State of New York, section 2.10

Associate Member - Any person who is a Police, Peace or Federal Officer active or retired as defined in sections 2 and 3 of this article of non-Gaelic decent who possess the Irish Spirit.

Honorary Member - Any person who has been designated as a friend of the Society and of law enforcement, but who is not eligible for membership under sections 2,3 or 4 of this Article, shall be eligible for honorary membership.

Date:	
ı,	, hereby apply for membership in the Police Emerald Society of the
	ving statements of facts, as personally known to me, intending that the
Please Print Clearly	
Name	
Address	
Phone	E-Mail
Membership Type (see above) [] POLICE MEMBERSHIP [] PEACE OFFICER MEMBERSHIP [] ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP [] HONORARY MEMBERSHIP	





Police Emerald Society of the Hudson Valley PO Box 983

New Paltz, N.Y. 12561 Membership Application

Name
Department/Agency
Rank
Department Delegate (if you are the first from your department leave blank)
Status
[] Active
[] Retired
Father's name
Mother's Maiden Name
On what do you base your Irish ancestry?
If elected to membership, I agree to abide by and be governed by the Constitution and By-Laws of the Police Emerald Society of the Hudson Valley and by future amendments, modifications, and changes thereto.
By-Laws of the Police Emerald Society of the Hudson Valley and by future
By-Laws of the Police Emerald Society of the Hudson Valley and by future amendments, modifications, and changes thereto.
By-Laws of the Police Emerald Society of the Hudson Valley and by future amendments, modifications, and changes thereto. SIGNATURE